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Women / H2 / 12-13
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rafaela O'Neill71
Airborne

4.4004.8004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.4507.9008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.400 12.55013.250 51.600
Place: 1* 3T 1 2* 1 

1 

Lily Pederson73
Flips Gym LLC

4.9005.2004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.6007.8008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.100 13.00012.800 51.200
Place: 3* 7T 5 1 2 

2 

Katelyn Jong79
Metroplex Gymnastics

4.4004.4004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.1008.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 12.700 12.50012.500 51.000
Place: 3* 1 8 6T 3 

3 

Ashlee Sullivan88
WOGA

4.6005.2004.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.3508.0007.9508.800

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.350 11.85013.200 50.800
Place: 1* 5 2 13 4 

4 

Autumn Reingold81
Olympica USA

4.3004.6003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.3008.7008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.600 12.55012.900 50.700
Place: 11 2 4 2* 5 

5 

Lucy Tobia83
Parkettes

4.2004.9004.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.2507.5008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.900 12.40013.150 50.500
Place: 7 9 3 9 6 

6 

Michelle Pineda80
Metroplex Gymnastics

4.3004.6003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.1508.5007.000

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.500 12.400 12.55012.750 49.200
Place: 16 3T 6 2* 7 

7 

Kimberly Shiau76
Hills

3.8504.4004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.5008.0508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 12.250 11.65011.900 48.950
Place: 6 6 13 14 8 

8 

Gabriella Van Frayen77
Gym X-Treme

4.3004.8003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.0007.4508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.350 12.35011.800 48.800
Place: 3* 13 14 10 9 

9 

Chloe Cho85
Wallers GymJam

4.4004.6004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.8006.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.700 12.55012.400 48.350
Place: 10 16 9 2* 10 

10 
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Rebekah Smith86
World Champions

4.5004.8004.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.1007.8506.5508.500

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.000 10.750 11.60012.650 48.000
Place: 8T 15 7 15 11 

11 

Avery King87
WOGA

4.0004.3004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.2008.0008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.100 11.95011.500 47.950
Place: 12 7T 15 11 12 

12 

Kaela Yee78
Leyva Gym Acad

4.9004.7004.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.3007.0508.400

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.800 11.550 12.50012.000 47.850
Place: 14 11 12 6T 13 

13 

Ava San Jose82
Paramount

4.2005.2004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.7006.9507.7008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.700 11.90012.150 47.750
Place: 13 10 11 12 14 

14 

Ellorie Cane84
Precision

4.3004.3004.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.0507.1508.200

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.600 11.150 12.45012.350 47.550
Place: 15 14 10 8 15 

15 

Karleigh DiCello75
Hills

4.5004.8004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.0005.9007.2008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 11.500 11.50010.700 46.700
Place: 8T 12 16 16 16 

16 
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